V5.00/EN/2025-03-10
Page 1/7Data Sheet 907044
90704400T10Z001K000
JUMO hydroTRANS S40
Humidity and temperature transmitter with optional CO2 module,
rod version
Description
The humidity and temperature transmitter monitors outside air that enters into buildings and pro-

Order code / - - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence and separate using commas.
Order example 907044 / 12 - 0 - 17 - 005 / 950
Order code Part no.
907044/11-0-15-530/000 30049003
907044/11-0-15-065/000 30049004
907044/12-0-17-530/000 30049016
907044/12-0-17-005/000 30049019
V5.00/EN/2025-03-10
Page 7/7Data Sheet 907044
90704400T10Z001K000
Accessories
Designation Part no.
Plastic sinter filter (Ø = 18 mm) 00754581
Plastic membrane filter (Ø = 18 mm) 30048149
JUMO hydroTRANS setup program 00775170
M12 digiLine master connection cable, 5-pin, 1.5 m 00638333
M12 digiLine master connection cable, 5-pin, 5 m 00638337
M12 digiLine master connection cable, 5-pin, 10 m 00638341
M12 connection cable, 5-pin, 0.5 m 00638312
M12 connection cable, 5-pin, 1.5 m 00638313
M12 connection cable, 5-pin, 5 m 00638315
M12 connection cable, 5-pin, 10 m 00638322
M12 connection cable, 5-pin, 15 m 00638324
M12 connection cable, 5-pin, 25 m 00720063
Y-splitter, 5-pin 00638327
JUMO digiLine hub 00646871
Pipe-mounted kit JUMO digiLine hub 00648759
Terminating resistor for CAN-Bus/digiLine, M12 × 1 00461591